BY: Committee on Ways and Means

## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 846 (Third Reading File Bill)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "by Credit Card"; in the same line, strike "Limitation" and substitute "<u>Credit Cards</u>"; and in line 5, strike "by credit card".

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 18, strike "(d)" and substitute "(C)".

## AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, strike beginning with "A" in line 6 down through "(d)" in line 8; and in lines 18 and 21, strike "(e)" and "(f)", respectively, and substitute "(D)" and "(E)", respectively.